



Tournament Agreement

Congratulations on having your event selected as part of the Molson Coors Post Game program. Appreciating the responsibility in executing a program of this level, CARHA Hockey needs the commitment of the organizers to ensure a successful program is delivered.

Tournament	Name:		Tournament	Dates:
Event Organizer		Home/Cel <u>l(</u>)	
E-mail				

EVENT COMMITMENTS

Event must support sale of Molson Canadian, or other Molson brands such as Coors, Coors Banquet, Molson Ultra, Heineken and Vizzy.

Must provide CARHA Hockey with itemized receipts for any Molson Canadian product purchases within two weeks of event completion. In exchange the tournament organizer will receive 15 t-shirts (*while quantities last*) per division (up to 3 divisions) in advance of the tournament.

If any of the above provisions are not met, you as the organizer will be responsible for remitting the amount equal to the cost of prizing and it may jeopardize participation in future CARHA Hockey Programs.

I, the organizer agrees to fulfill all event commitments and remit receipts for Molson Canadian product purchases promptly to CARHA Hockey.

Signed _____

_ Date _____

PLEASE SIGN & E-MAIL AGREEMENT TO SMARCELLUS@CARHAHOCKEY.CA

CARHA Hockey will ensure that your event receives your package two weeks prior to your event.

CARHA 🖪 HOCKEY

Suite 610, 1420 Blair Towers Place, Ottawa, ON K1J 9L8 Tel: (613) 244-1989 / (800) 267-1854 • Fax: (613) 244-0451 / (866) 345-1975

hockey@carhahockey.ca

carhahockey.ca